

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
 Bid SLFPAW-2017-277 - WBV-14e.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
 Bid Tabulation
 March 28, 2017

			Bidder Circle LLC *		Bidder Durr Heavy Construction		Bidder Pontchartrain Partners, L.L.C.	
Total Base Bid			\$ 3,894,282.50		\$ 3,893,325.00		\$ 3,557,809.97	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 39,355.85	\$ 39,355.85
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
2	30	Acre	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 1,227.41	\$ 36,822.30
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
3	111500	Cubic Yard	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,456,500.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 3,400,750.00	\$ 27.02	\$ 3,012,730.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
4	1350	Cubic Yard	\$ 50.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 60,750.00	\$ 85.86	\$ 115,911.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
5	1	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 14,773.81	\$ 14,773.81
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
6	30500	Linear Foot	\$ 3.00	\$ 91,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 91,500.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 131,150.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 58,295.86	\$ 58,295.86
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
8	1350	Cubic Yard	\$ 7.60	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 3.16	\$ 4,266.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
9	30	Acre	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 3,505.13	\$ 105,153.90
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
10	1350	Pound	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2.42	\$ 3,267.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Sperator Geotextile							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
11	4025	Square Yard	\$ 2.90	\$ 11,672.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 2.09	\$ 8,412.25
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendment							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
12	30	Ton	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 922.40	\$ 27,672.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
 Bid SLFPAW-2017-277 - WBV-14e.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
 Bid Tabulation
 March 28, 2017

			Bidder Phylway Construction		Bidder Clark Construction Co.		Bidder Beverly Construction	
Total Base Bid			\$ 3,872,530.00		\$ 4,262,402.00		\$ 4,183,725.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 186,000.00	\$ 186,000.00	\$ 218,000.00	\$ 218,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
2	30	Acre	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 5,382.00	\$ 161,460.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 55,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
3	111500	Cubic Yard	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,233,500.00	\$ 31.88	\$ 3,554,620.00	\$ 31.25	\$ 3,484,375.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
4	1350	Cubic Yard	\$ 60.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 99,900.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
5	1	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 46,900.00	\$ 46,900.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
6	30500	Linear Foot	\$ 4.50	\$ 137,250.00	\$ 2.07	\$ 63,135.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 112,850.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 35,190.00	\$ 35,190.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 24,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
8	1350	Cubic Yard	\$ 16.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 16,740.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,150.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
9	30	Acre	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 124,200.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 117,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
10	1350	Pound	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Sperator Geotextile							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
11	4025	Square Yard	\$ 2.40	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 6,440.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendment							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION(Quantity times Unit Price)
12	30	Ton	\$ 230.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 103.50	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 3,210.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2017-277 - WBV-14e.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
March 28, 2017

			Bidder	
			TKTMJ Inc.	
Total Base Bid			\$ 4,267,050.00	
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2	30	Acre	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 33,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
3	111500	Cubic Yard	\$ 31.50	\$ 3,512,250.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
4	1350	Cubic Yard	\$ 55.00	\$ 74,250.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
5	1	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
6	30500	Linear Foot	\$ 3.00	\$ 91,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8	1350	Cubic Yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9	30	Acre	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 63,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
10	1350	Pound	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,400.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator Geotextile				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
11	4025	Square Yard	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,150.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendment				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
12	30	Ton	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00